3
3.112
共通规格的定制规格
Made to Order Common Specifications
记号
Symbol
规格
Specification

-XC11 双行程气缸/单杆型 Dual stroke cylinder/ Single rod KCM2, KMB, KCA1, KCS1, KCQ2, KCP95
-XC12 串联气缸 Tandem cylinder KMB, KCA1, KCS1, KCQ2
型号表示方法 How to Order
2. 可变行程气缸 / 伸出可调 Adjustable Stroke Cylinder/ Adjustable Extend Stroke
定制规格 Made to Order
1. 标准型号 Standard model no. - XB6
规格 Specification
-XB6
-XB7
-XB10
-XC4
-XC6
-XC7
-XC12
KCM2 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke
缓冲
Cushion
*行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
KCQ2 缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke D(M) *行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
KMB 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke
*行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
KCA1 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke
*行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
KCS1 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke
*行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
KCP95S 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程
Stroke
*行程调节范围
Adjustable stroke range - XC8
* 行程调整范围
   Adjustable stroke range
A 0~25 mm
B 0~50 mm
20 0~20 mm
40 0~40 mm
... ...
3
3.113
共通规格的定制规格
Made to Order Common Specifications
KCM2 安装形式
Mounting
缸径
Bore size - 行程 A
Stroke A + 行程 B
Stroke B - XC10
KCM2 安装形式